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PET Round Cake Containers

Enhance the beauty and elegance of your round cakes with the clarity
and distinction of Pactiv Evergreen PET cake containers, lids and bases.
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Smooth-Wall Dome

Outstanding strength

These containers are strong, stackable, and provide a secure
lid fit for display and transport.

Multiple base and dome options

Chose the base (flat, ring base, bundt cake) and dome
style (fluted/RoseDome"/swirl, smooth-wall) for your
specific application.

Exceptional clarity

The PET material provides a clear view and superior
merchandising to increase impulse sales. These containers
are also freezer-safe, allowing you to store and sell all in
one container.




Round Cakes

Product number

7B72

7FLB

7BR6
7BCR6CH
718

748

756

764

772

780
TVO0354pP
8B30OR
8B40
8B425S

8B

8C

830R
84258
9B325SG
9B325SxLG
9B325R
OCSPS
9B40S
9C40S
9B425
9B475SG
9B50

Y9B
Y9BBA
Y9BBCA
Y9BNC
Y9BCNC
Y9CRR
9BCRRHDCH
9BRRHDCH
Y925R
Y9275RHDCH
Y93255xL.300
Y9325RCH
Y9350RCH
Y940SHD
9438SLPSPKCH
Y945PD
Y9475S
Y950DOME
Y950PD

Blast
freezer

} Product

Description

Black base w/ smooth-wall dome for 5-inch cake
Black flat base for 5-inch cake

Black ring base with 6” cake circle

Clear ring base with 6” cake circle

Clear smooth-wall dome / 18 oz. tub

Clear smooth-wall dome / 48 oz. tub

Clear smooth-wall cake dome / 56 oz. tub
Clear smooth-wall cake dome / 64 oz. tub
Clear smooth-wall cake dome / 72 oz. tub
Clear smooth-wall cake dome / 80 oz. tub
Black deep base w/ dome

Black base w/ smooth-wall dome for 6-inch cake
Black base w/ fluted dome for 6-inch cake
Black base w/ swirl dome for 6-inch cake
Black base for 6-inch cake

Clear base for 6-inch cake

Clear smooth-wall dome for 6-inch cake

Clear swirl dome for 6-inch cake

Black base w/ swirl dome for 7-inch cake
Black base w/ XL swirl dome for 7-inch cake
Black base w/ smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake
Clear base w/ fluted dome for 7-inch cake
Black base w/ swirl dome for 7-inch cake
Clear base w/ swirl dome for 7-inch cake
Black base w/ fluted dome for 7-inch cake
Black base w/ fluted dome for 7-inch cake
Black base w/ fluted dome for 7-inch cake
Black base

Black base w/ 2x3” cone for 7-inch bundt cake
Clear base w/ 2x3” cone for 7-inch bundt cake
Black base w/ flat center for 7-inch cake

Clear base w/ flat center for 7-inch cake

Clear base w/ ring for 7-inch cake

Clear base w/ ring for 7-inch cake

Heavy-duty black base w/ ring for 7-inch cake
Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake

Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake

Clear XL swirl dome for 7-inch cake

Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake

Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake

Clear swirl dome for 7-inch cake / 8-inch pie
Clear swirl dome with spike for 7-inch cake
Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake

Clear swirl dome for 7-inch cake

Clear fluted dome for 7-inch cake

Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake

Polyethylene Terephthalate (PET & RPET)

-20°F/-29°C

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products.
They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However,

range |
120°F/49°C

Base/Lid

Combo
Base
Base
Base
Dome
Dome
Dome
Dome
Dome
Dome
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Base
Base
Dome
Dome
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Dome
Dome
Dome
Dome
Dome
Dome
Dome
Dome
Dome
Dome

Dome

Dimensions
@in.)

7x5
7%x6.5
7 (round)
7 (round)
7x13
7x32
7x34
7x43
7x5
7x56
8x39
8x3
8x4
8x4.25
8 (round)
8 (round)
8x31
8x4.25
9x325
9x325
9x 325
9x325
9x4
9x 4
9x4.25
9x 475
9x5
9 (round)
9 (round)
9 (round)
9 (round)
9 (round)
9 (round)
9 (round)
9 (round)
9x25
9x275
9x 325
9x 325
9x35
9x4
9x4.4
9x45
9x 475
9x5
9x5

because every food supplier’s recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines
are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific
conditions of use must be done by you.
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Material

PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET

Color

Black base / Clear dome

Black

Black

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Black base / Clear dome
Black base / Clear dome
Black base / Clear dome
Black base / Clear dome

Black

Clear

Clear

Clear
Black base / Clear dome
Black base / Clear dome
Black base / Clear dome
Clear base / Clear dome
Black base / Clear dome
Clear base / Clear dome
Black base / Clear dome
Black base / Clear dome
Black base / Clear dome

Black

Black

Clear

Black

Clear

Clear

Clear

Black

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Case
pack

200
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
160
160
160
160
160
160
200
200
160
160
300
80
80
160
160
100
80
80
100

Case
cube
(ft*)
5.2
2.6
2.3
23
4.6
52
5.2
52
5.2
52
3.7
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
32
4.0
4.0
4.6
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.6
4.6
4.6
2.6
2.8
2.8
2.7
27
2.6
3.6
3.6
3.4
3.5
4.8
1.9
1.9
3.2
3.4
2.4
1.9
2.0
2.4

Gross case
weight Tier/height
(Ibs.)

28.8 7/3
12.2 10/4
12.2 10/4
12.2 10/4
14.6 7/3
23.4 7/3
28.0 7/3
30.3 7/3
34.0 7/3
M3 7/3
8.8 6/4
14.3 6/6
141 6/6
16.5 6/6
10.8 5/6
10.8 5/6
17.8 6/6
222 6/6
16.5 5/5
16.5 5/5
27.9 4/5
16.1 5/5
17.4 5/5
17.4 5/5
17.8 4/5
19.1 4/5
191 4/5
.4 10/4
.4 10/4
1.9 10/4
1.2 10/4
1.2 10/4
10.8 10/4
171 5/5
16.0 5/5
16.5 6/5
19.0 6/5
29.8 4/5
14.7 10/5
1.1 10/5
191 6/5
226 5/5
17.3 10/4
203 10/5
18.2 10/5
18.6 10/4
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