



pactıv **€** evergreen[™]

PET Round Cake Containers

Enhance the beauty and elegance of your round cakes with the clarity and distinction of Pactiv Evergreen PET cake containers, lids and bases.



Fluted Dome



RoseDome[™]/Swirl Dome



Smooth-Wall Dome

Outstanding strength

These containers are strong, stackable, and provide a secure lid fit for display and transport.

Multiple base and dome options

Chose the base (flat, ring base, bundt cake) and dome style (fluted/RoseDome[™]/swirl, smooth-wall) for your specific application.

Exceptional clarity

The PET material provides a clear view and superior merchandising to increase impulse sales. These containers are also freezer-safe, allowing you to store and sell all in one container.

Round Cakes

Product number	Description	Base/Lid	Dimensions (in.)	Material	Color	Case pack	Case cube (ft ³)	Gross case weight (lbs.)	e Tier/height
7B72	Black base w/ smooth-wall dome for 5-inch cake	Combo	7 x 5	PET	Black base / Clear dome	200	5.2	28.8	7/3
7FLB	Black flat base for 5-inch cake	Base	7 x 6.5	PET	Black	300	2.6	12.2	10/4
7BR6	Black ring base with 6" cake circle	Base	7 (round)	PET	Black	300	2.3	12.2	10/4
7BCR6CH	Clear ring base with 6" cake circle	Base	7 (round)	PET	Clear	300	2.3	12.2	10/4
718	Clear smooth-wall dome / 18 oz. tub	Dome	7 x 1.3	PET	Clear	300	4.6	14.6	7/3
748	Clear smooth-wall dome / 48 oz. tub	Dome	7 x 3.2	PET	Clear	300	5.2	23.4	7/3
756	Clear smooth-wall cake dome / 56 oz. tub	Dome	7 x 3.4	PET	Clear	300	5.2	28.0	7/3
764	Clear smooth-wall cake dome / 64 oz. tub	Dome	7 x 4.3	PET	Clear	300	5.2	30.3	7/3
772	Clear smooth-wall cake dome / 72 oz. tub	Dome	7 x 5	PET	Clear	300	5.2	34.0	7/3
780	Clear smooth-wall cake dome / 80 oz. tub	Dome	7 x 5.6	PET	Clear	300	5.2	41.3	7/3
TV0354P	Black deep base w/ dome	Combo	8 x 3.9	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	3.7	8.8	6/4
8B30R	Black base w/ smooth-wall dome for 6-inch cake	Combo	8 x 3	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	3.2	14.3	6/6
8B40	Black base w/ fluted dome for 6-inch cake	Combo	8 x 4	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	3.2	14.1	6/6
8B425S	Black base w/ swirl dome for 6-inch cake	Combo	8 x 4.25	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	3.2	16.5	6/6
8B	Black base for 6-inch cake	Base	8 (round)	PET	Black	200	3.2	10.8	5/6
8C	Clear base for 6-inch cake	Base	8 (round)	PET	Clear	200	3.2	10.8	5/6
830R	Clear smooth-wall dome for 6-inch cake	Dome	8 x 3.1	PET	Clear	200	3.2	17.8	6/6
8425S	Clear swirl dome for 6-inch cake	Dome	8 x 4.25	PET	Clear	200	3.2	22.2	6/6
9B325SG	Black base w/ swirl dome for 7-inch cake	Combo	9 x 3.25	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	4.0	16.5	5/5
9B325SxLG	Black base w/ XL swirl dome for 7-inch cake	Combo	9 x 3.25	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	4.0	16.5	5/5
9B325R	Black base w/ smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake	Combo	9 x 3.25	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	4.6	27.9	4/5
9C325	Clear base w/ fluted dome for 7-inch cake	Combo	9 x 3.25	PET	Clear base / Clear dome	100	4.0	16.1	5/5
9B40S	Black base w/ swirl dome for 7-inch cake	Combo	9 x 4	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	4.0	17.4	5/5
9C40S	Clear base w/ swirl dome for 7-inch cake	Combo	9 x 4	PET	Clear base / Clear dome	100	4.0	17.4	5/5
9B425	Black base w/ fluted dome for 7-inch cake	Combo	9 x 4.25	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	4.6	17.8	4/5
9B475SG	Black base w/ fluted dome for 7-inch cake	Combo	9 x 4.75	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	4.6	19.1	4/5
9B50	Black base w/ fluted dome for 7-inch cake	Combo	9 x 5	PET	Black base / Clear dome	100	4.6	19.1	4/5
Y9B	Black base	Base	9 (round)	PET	Black	160	2.6	11.4	10/4
Y9BBA	Black base w/ 2x3" cone for 7-inch bundt cake	Base	9 (round)	PET	Black	160	2.8	11.4	10/4
Y9BBCA	Clear base w/ 2x3" cone for 7-inch bundt cake	Base	9 (round)	PET	Clear	160	2.8	11.9	10/4
Y9BNC	Black base w/ flat center for 7-inch cake	Base	9 (round)	PET	Black	160	2.7	11.2	10/4
Y9BCNC	Clear base w/ flat center for 7-inch cake	Base	9 (round)	PET	Clear	160	2.7	11.2	10/4
Y9CRR	Clear base w/ ring for 7-inch cake	Base	9 (round)	PET	Clear	160	2.6	10.8	10/4
9BCRRHDCH	Clear base w/ ring for 7-inch cake	Base	9 (round)	PET	Clear	200	3.6	17.1	5/5
9BRRHDCH	Heavy-duty black base w/ ring for 7-inch cake	Base	9 (round)	PET	Black	200	3.6	16.0	5/5
Y925R	Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake	Dome	9 x 2.5	PET	Clear	160	3.4	16.5	6/5
Y9275RHDCH	Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake	Dome	9 x 2.75	PET	Clear	160	3.5	19.0	6/5
Y9325SxL300	Clear XL swirl dome for 7-inch cake	Dome	9 x 3.25	PET	Clear	300	4.8	29.8	4/5
Y9325RCH	Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake	Dome	9 x 3.25	PET	Clear	80	1.9	14.7	10/5
Y9350RCH	Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake	Dome	9 x 3.5	PET	Clear	80	1.9	11.1	10/5
Y940SHD	Clear swirl dome for 7-inch cake / 8-inch pie	Dome	9 x 4	PET	Clear	160	3.2	19.1	6/5
9438SLPSPKCH	Clear swirl dome with spike for 7-inch cake	Dome	9 x 4.4	PET	Clear	160	3.4	22.6	5/5
Y945PD	Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake	Dome	9 x 4.5	PET	Clear	100	2.4	17.3	10/4
Y9475S	Clear swirl dome for 7-inch cake	Dome	9 x 4.75	PET	Clear	80	1.9	20.3	10/5
Y950DOME	Clear fluted dome for 7-inch cake	Dome	9 x 5	PET	Clear	80	2.0	18.2	10/5
Y950PD	Clear smooth-wall dome for 7-inch cake	Dome	9 x 5	PET	Clear	100	2.4	18.6	10/4



These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products. They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However, because every food supplier's recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific conditions of use must be done by you.



©2024 Pactiv Evergreen Group Holdings Inc. All Rights Reserved. | PTVE-1082023 03/24